2021

JuLy
T w T F

6 7 8 9
13 14 15 16

20 21 22 23
27 28 29 30

AUGUST
T w
3 4 5 6

11 12 13
18 19 20

24 25 26 27
31

SEPTEMBER
T w T
1 2 3

7 8 9 10
14 15 16 17
21 22 23 24

28 29 30
OCTOBER
T w T F

s 6 78

12 13 14 15
19 20 21 22

26 27 29
NOVEMBER
T w T

2 3 4 5
9 10 11 12
16 17 18 19

nEEE 2 s 26

S M
4 s
1 12
18 19
25 26
S M
1 2
8
15
2 23
29 30
S M
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27
S M
3 4
10 11
17 18
24 25
31
S M
1
7 8
14 15
28 29
S M
5 6
12 13
19 20
26 27

30

DECEMBER
T w T F
L o
7 8 9 10
11 15 16[7
21 2 23
28 29 30 31

10
17

24
31

14
21
28

11
18
25

O N »n

16
23
30

13
20
27

11

25

16
23
30

13
20
27

13
20
27

10
17
24

15
22
29

12
19
26

10
17
24

31

14
21
28

14
21
28

11
18

N =
@ oo~ =

30

13
20
27

MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT #244
SCHOOL CALENDAR

2022

JANUARY
T w T F

4 5 6 7

11 12| 13|

18 19 20 21
25 26 27 28

15 16 17 18
22 23 24 25

MARCH
T w T F
1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11
15 16 17 18
2 23 25
29 30 31
APRIL
T w T F
1

12 13 1|

19 20 21 22
26 27 28 29

10 11 12
17 18 19

31

15

22
29

12
19
26

12
19
26

14
21
28

11
18
25

ELK CITY
2021-2022

[ ]

School is in session: August 23 First Day of Classes. June 2 Last Day of Classes-1:30 release
End of each grading quarter. Students released at regular time.

No School for Students

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Professional Days

August 9 -10
August 16-17
August 23
September 6
October 8
October 28
November 5
November 22-23
November 24-26
December 3
December 17
December 20 -Dec 31
January 13
January 14
January 17
February 14
February 25
March 24

March 28-April 1
April 15

May 13

May 20

May 30

June 2

June 3

1st Quarter
2nd Quarter
3rd Quarter
4th Quarter
Total Student Days

2 Work Day (Flexible 9th thru 13th)
Professional Days: Aug. 16 Elk City All Staff Lunch Served by Admin
1st Day of School for Students

Labor Day

Professional Development/No School

End of 1st Quarter

Parent Teacher Conferences/No School
Professional Days - Building Level Goals, PLC/No School

Thanksgiving Break

Professional Development/No School

Professional Development/No School

Winter Break
End of 2nd Quarter

Professional Day/No School
Martin Luther King Jr. Day

President's Day

Parent Teacher Conferences/No School

End of 3rd Quarter
Spring Break

Professional Day/No School
Professional Day/No School

Professional Development/No School

Memorial Day
Last Day for Students

Professional Development

40
33
41
36
150

Board Approved 4/19/2021



