## MOUNTAIN VIEW SCHOOL DISTRICT #244 SCHOOL CALENDAR ELK CITY

2021-2022

2021								2022						2021-2022					
JULY						- [	JANUARY												
S	М	Т	w	Т	F	s		S	М	т_	w	т	F	s					
				1	2	3								1					
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		2	3	4	5	6	7	8	<u> </u>	School is	in session: Au	igust 23 First Day of Classes. June 2 Last Day of Classes-1:30 release	
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		9	10	11	12	13	14	15					
					23	24			17							End of each grading quarter. Students released at regular time.  No School for Students			
18 25	19 26	20 27	21 28	22 29	30	31		16 23	24	18 25	19 26	20 27	21 28	22 29		No School for Students Parent/Teacher Conferences			
25	20	21	20	29	30	21				25	20	21	20	29				rences	
						_	- 1	30 31							Р	Professional Days			
<u>AUGUST</u>								<u>FEBRUARY</u>											
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S		S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S					
1	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	2	3	4	5					
8	9	10	11	12	13	14		6	7	8	9	10	11	12					
15	16	17	18	19	20	21		13	14	15	16	17	18	19	A	August 9	-10	2 Work Day (Flexible 9th thru 13th)	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28		20	21	22	23	24	25	26	A	August 16	6-17	Professional Days: Aug. 16 Elk City All Staff Lunch Served by Admin	
29	30	31						27	28							August 23		1st Day of School for Students	
		~=														Septemb		Labor Day	
	<u>SEPTEMBER</u>							MARCH_								October 8 Professional Development/No School			
s	М	T	W	<u></u> Т	F	s		s	М	<u>///</u> Т	w	т	F	s		October 2		End of 1st Quarter	
,	IVI		1	2	3	4		3	IVI	1	2	3	4	5		Novembe		Parent Teacher Conferences/No School	
-	_	7						c	7									•	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		6	7	8	9	10	11	12		Novembe		Professional Days - Building Level Goals, PLC/No School	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		13	14	15	16	17	18	19		Novembe -		Thanksgiving Break	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		20	21	22	23	24	25	26	D	Decembe	r 3	Professional Development/No School	
26	27	28	29	30				27	28	29	30	31				Decembe		Professional Development/No School	
															D	Decembe	mber 20 -Dec 31 Winter Break		
	<u>OCTOBER</u>							<u>APRIL</u>							Ja	lanuary 1	.3	End of 2nd Quarter	
S	M	T	W	T	F	S		S	М	T	W	Т	F	S	Ja	lanuary 1	4	Professional Day/No School	
					1	2							1	2	Ja	anuary 1	.7	Martin Luther King Jr. Day	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		3	4	5	6	7	8	9	F	ebruary	14	President's Day	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		10	11	12	13	14	15	16	F	ebruary	25	Parent Teacher Conferences/No School	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		17	18	19	20	21	22	23	N	March 24	ļ	End of 3rd Quarter	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30		24	25	26	27	28	29	30	N	March 28	-April 1	Spring Break	
31															Α	April 15		Professional Day/No School	
NOVEMBER								<u>MAY</u>								May 13 Professional Day/No School		**	
s	м	<u>ло.</u> Т	W	<u>.</u> Т	F	s		s	М	т "	W	т	F	s		May 20		Professional Development/No School	
ا	1	2	3	4	5	6		1	2	3	4	5	6	7		Viay 20 Viay 30		Memorial Day	
7	_	9	10	- 1	_			8	9	10	11	12							
	8			11	12	13							13	14		lune 2		Last Day for Students	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		15	16	17	18	19	20	21	) i	lune 3		Professional Development	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		22	23	24	25	26	27	28					
28	29	30						29	30	31									
			EMBE							_	UNE					1st Quart		40	
S	М	T	W	Т	F	S		S	М	Т_	w	Т	F	S	2	2nd Quar	ter	33	
			1	2	3	4					1	2	3	4	3	3rd Quart	ter	41	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		5	6	7	8	9	10	11	4	4th Quart	er	36	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		12	13	14	15	16	17	18	Т	Total Stud	dent Days	150	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		19	20	21	22	23	24	25			•		
26	27	28	29	30	31	-		26	27	28	29	30		-					